
Work Communication No. 12 

TENDER NOTICE By. 

K.M.E. Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Bhiwandi. 

Rais High School Campus, Thane Road, Bhiwandi 421302 

TENDER NO. KME/24KW OGS/2020                                                 Dated : 10.12.2020 

K.M.E. Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Bhiwandi, Invites e-tender 

from eligible contractors for the below mention works : 

Sr.No. Name of the Work Approx 

Estimated Cost 

in Rs. 

EMD in Rs. 

 DESIGN, FABRICATION, SUPPLY, 

INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 

COMMISIONING OF 24 KW 

DISTRIBUTED ON THE TERRACE OF 

COLLEGE BUILDING OF K.M.E. 

Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, 

Bhiwandi  GRID- CONNECTED SOLAR 

PV POWER PLANT NET METERING 

WITH 05 YEARS OF COMPREHENSIVE 

MAINTENANCE. 

24,00,000.00 24,000/- 

1) RFP document may be downloaded from e-Procurement tender portal, 

https://mahatenders.gov.in from 10.12.2020 to 28.12.2020 

2) Last date for submission of tender document on or before 28.12.2020 at 5.00 PM.  

3) Date of Opening Technical Bid 30.12.2020 at 10.00 AM onwards.  

Sd/- K.M.E. Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Bhiwandi 

 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/

